Instruction Manual

3D visual creative lamp is aninnovative artistic atmosphere
light, optical acrylic light guide plate engraving a variety of
2D graphics,3D visual impact. Led sourceimport SCM
process control,touch- sensitive switchsingle or 7 colors
changing.Widely used in various environment decorations,
improve environm ental artistic taste,showing a warm,fresh,
fashion 3D visual impact.

Scope:

Home, Bars, Cafes, Hotels, Cinema, Clubs, University, Restaur

ant Atmosphere Light, Christmas gifts, Birthday Gifts, Advertising
Promotional Gifts, Holiday Gifts, Tourist Attractions Gifts...ect.

Technical Parameters:

Input voltage:4.5-5V

Power input:computer, 5V power supply or 3-AA battery
Output Power:3-4W
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Please hold the
acrylic plate like this

Remark: please use the soft cloth to clean the acrylic if
there is mark on the surface.Please tear off the protective
film of the acrylic before installing the acrylic on the base.

To avoid the fingerprints
keep on the acrylic and
affect the 3D illusion

3 effect,please do not dire
ctly touch the acrylic
surface with your hand.

Operation Steps:

1.Plug in the power, you can light up, 7-color gradient
2.Touch the switch to change the color flash(SLOW)
3.Touch the switch again to change 7-color transform (fast)
4.Touch the switch again to change the Cold white light
5.Touch the switch again to change the red light
6.Touch the switch again to change the green light
7.Touch the switch again to change the dark blue light
8.Touch the switch again to change the yellow light
9.Touch the switch again to change the purple light
10.Touch the switch again to change the Light blue light

Touch-sensitive function:
(1)Touch Switch  (2)Touch the switch to change 7 light colors

(3)Regulating Function ABS Plastic Base

USB Cable N\
_\

Bedienungsanleitung

3D visuelle kreative Lampe ist ein innovatives kiinstlerisches
Atmospharenlicht,Optische Acryllichtleitplatte, die eine Vielzahl von
2D-Grafiken graviert,3D visuelle Wirkung. LED Source Port SCM
Prozesssteuerung, Touch-Sensible Schaltungeinzelne oder 7 Farben
andern.Weit verbreitet in verschiedenen Umweltdekorationen,
verbessern Umwelt Entaler kiinstlerischer Geschmack, der eine
warme, frische, Mode 3D visuelle Wirkung zeigt.

Geltungsbereich:

Startseite, Bars, Cafés, Hotels, Kino, Clubs, Universitat,
Restaurant Ameise Atmosphare Licht, Weihnachtsgeschenke,
Geburtstagsgeschenke, Werbung Werbegeschenke,
Weihnachtsgeschenke, Touristenattraktionen Geschenke... ect.

Technische Parameter:
Eingangsspannung:4.5-5V
Stromversorgung: Computer, 5V Netzteil oder 3-AA Batterie

Instrucciones de uso

La lampara creativa visual 3D es una lampara de Ambiente artistico
innovadora.La placa guia de luz éptica acrilica graba varios graficos
2d,Impacto visual 3D. La fuente LED importa el control del proceso
scm, toca -El interruptor sensible cambia de color en uno o siete
colores.Ampliamente utilizado en diversas decoraciones ambientales
para mejorar el medio ambiente. El gusto artistico de mental muestra
un impacto visual 3D calido, fresco y de moda.

Alcance:

Casa, bar, cafeteria, hotel, cine, club, universidad, restaurante
Lamparas de Ambiente hormiga, regalos de navidad, regalos de
cumplearios, anuncios Regalos promocionales, regalos de
vacaciones, regalos de atracciones turisticas... Espera un momento.

Parametros técnicos:
Tension de entrada: 4.5 - 5v

Entrada de energia: computadora, fuente de alimentacion

5v o bateria 3-AA
Potencia de salida: 3 - 4w

Ausgangsleistung:3-4W
Um die Fingerabdrtcke zu

¢ vermeiden, bleiben Sie auf
dem Acryl und beeinflussen
SieDer 3D-lllusionseffekt, ®
Ly bitte nicht direkt beriihren
Bitte halten Sie die Acryloberflache mit

die Acrylplatte so. der Hand.
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Por favor, sostenga
la placa acrilica asi.

Evitar el impacto de las
huellas dactilares en el
acrilico Efecto de ilusion

3 3d, no toque directamente
Toque la superficie acrilica
con las manos.

Anmerkung: Bitte verwenden Sie das weiche Tuch, um das
Acryl zu reinigen, wenn es Markierung gibt an der Oberflache.
Bitte reiflen Sie die Schutzfolie des Acryls abvor dem Auftragen
des Acryls auf die Basis.

Arbeitsschritte:

1.Plug in die Stromversorgung, kénnen Sie beleuchten, 7-Farbverlauf
2.Touch den Schalter, um den Farbblitz zu &ndern (SLOW)

3.Berlihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um 7-Farben Transformation
(schnell)zu andern

4.Touch den Schalter erneut, um das kalte weilRe Licht zu &ndern
5.Beriihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um das rote Licht zu &ndern
6.Beriihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um das griine Licht zu dndern

7 .Beriihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um das dunkelblaue Licht zu &ndern
8.Bertiihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um das gelbe Licht zu andern
9.Beriihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um das violette Licht zu andern
10.Beriihren Sie den Schalter erneut, um das hellblaue Licht zu &ndern

Berithrungsempfindliche Funktion:
(D Touch Schalter @ Beriihren Sie den Schalter, um

7- Lichtfarben zu andern
® Regelfunktion

ABS Kunststoffbasis
USB Kabel
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Nota: si el acido acrilico esta marcado, limpie con un pafio blando
En la superficie.Por favor, arranca la pelicula protectora de acido
acrilico Antes de aplicar la resina acrilica sobre el sustrato.

Pasos de operacion:
1

. conecte la fuente de alimentacion para encenderla, con un

gradiente de 7 colores

de 7 colores (rapido)
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Funcién de induccion tactil:

@ toque el interruptor @ tocar el interruptor puede cambiar

. toque el interruptor para cambiar el flash de color (slow)
. volver a tocar el interruptor puede cambiar la transformacion

. volver a tocar el interruptor puede cambiar la luz blanca fria

. vuelva a tocar el interruptor para cambiar la luz roja

. vuelva a tocar el interruptor para cambiar el semaforo

. vuelva a tocar el interruptor para cambiar la luz azul oscuro

. vuelva a tocar el interruptor para cambiar la luz amarilla

. volver a tocar el interruptor puede cambiar la luz purpura

10. vuelva a tocar el interruptor para cambiar el indicador azul claro

7 colores claros
® funcion reguladora

Linea de datos

N

Base de plastico ABS

Manuale d'uso

Lampada creativa visiva 3D & un'atmosfera artistica innovativa
Luce, piastra di guida acrilica ottica che incide una varieta di
Grafica 2D, impatto visivo 3D. Led sourceport SCM Controllo di
processo, interruttore sensibile al tocco singolo o 7 colori
Cambiare. Ampiamente usato in varie decorazioni
dell'ambiente,migliorare il gusto artistico ambientale,
mostrando un calore,fresco,fashion 3D impatto visivo.

Ambito di applicazione:
Casa, Bar, Caffe, Hotel, Cinema, Club, Universita, Ristorazione Luce
di atmosfera formica, regali di Natale, regali di compleanno, pubblicita

Regali promozionali, regali di vacanza, attrazioni turistiche Regali... ect.

Parametri tecnici:

Tensione diingresso: 4,5-5V

Ingresso di alimentazione: computer, alimentazione elettrica
5V o batteria 3-AA

Potenza di uscita: 3-4W
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Sipregadi L
tenere il Piastra
acrilica come questa

Nota: si prega di utilizzare il panno morbido per pulire 'acrilico
seC'e'un segno sulla superficie. Si prega di strappare via la
protezione Prima diinstallare I'acrilico sulla base.

Passioperativi: _ . .

1.Plug nel potere, € possibile illuminare, gradiente di 7 colori

2.Touch l'interruttore per cambiare il flash di colore (SLOW)

3.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la trasformazione a
7 colori (veloce)

4. Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce bianca fredda

5.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce rossa

6.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce verde

7.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce blu scuro

8.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce gialla

9.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce viola

10.Toccare nuovamente l'interruttore per cambiare la luce blu chiaro

Funzione sensibile al tocco:
(1) Interruttore di tocco
(2) Toccare l'interruttore
per cambiare 7 colori chiari
(3) Funzione di regolazione

Per evitare le impronte digitali
3Deffetto, per favore
) non dire Toccare

mantenere l'acrilico e S
direttamente I'acrilico

influenza l'illusione
superficie con la mano.

Base in plastica ABS

Cavm
\

Instructions d'utilisation

3D vision Creative Light est une lampe d'ambiance artistique
innovante,La plaque de guidage optique acrylique sculpte divers
graphiques 2D,Impact visuel 3D. LED source IMPORT SCM
contrdle de processus, touch -Interrupteur sensible simple ou 7
variations de couleurs.Largement utilisé dans toutes sortes de
décoration environnementale, améliorer I'environnement Le goat
artistique d'ental, montre un impact visuel 3D accueillant, frais et
éléegant.

Portée:

Accueil, bar, café, hétel, cinéma, Club, Université, restaurant
Lanterne d'ambiance de fourmi, cadeau de Noél, cadeau
d'anniversaire, publicité Cadeaux promotionnels, cadeaux de
vacances, cadeaux d'attractions touristiques... Attendez un peu!

Paramétres techniques:

Tension d'entrée: 4.5-5v

Entrée d'alimentation: ordinateur, alimentation 5V ou piles 3 - AA
Puissance de sortie: 3 - 4w
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S'il vous plait tenir la
plaque acrylique
comme cecCi

Remarque: sil'acrylique est marqué, nettoyer avec un chiffon doux
En surface.Veuillez déchirer le film protecteur de I'acrylique
Avant d'appliquer la résine acrylique sur le substrat.

Etapes opérationnelles:
1. Branché, il peut étre allumé, gradient de 7 couleurs
2. Touchez l'interrupteur pour changer le flash de couleur (slow)
3. Touchez le commutateur & nouveau pour changer la transformation
de 7 couleurs (rapide)
4. Touchez a nouveau l'interrupteur pour changer la lumiére blanche froide
5. Touchez le commutateur & nouveau pour changer la lumiére rouge
6. Touchez le commutateur & nouveau pour changer le feu vert
7. Touchez le commutateur & nouveau pour changer la lumiére
bleue foncée
8. Touchez a nouveau l'interrupteur pour changer la lumiére jaune
9. Touchez le commutateur & nouveau pour changer la lumiére violette
10. Touchez a nouveau le commutateur pour changer le voyant bleu clair

Fonction d'induction tactile:

@ interrupteur tactile @ L'interrupteur tactile peut changer 7
couleurs claires

®fonction de régulation

Evitez les empreintes
digitales laissées

sur l'acryliqueEffet d'illusion
b 3D, s'il vous plait ne

pas toucher directement
Touchez la surface
acrylique avec vos mains.

Base en plastique ABS
Ligne de données
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